If you have arrived at this page via a search engine, or wish to view the images listed below, click this line and enter the ident into the search box.
Order code Cat # Reg'n Type Operator Where Remarks "BSX" negatives are from the late Brian Stainer (APN) Collection
1 BSX00051  G-AHID Avro 652a Anson C.19/1 [1319] MoCA   Too close to camera
2 BSX00052  G-AITL Avro 652a Anson I Internatioional Airways Croydon 1947
3 BSX00053  G-AIXW Avro 652a Anson I   Croydon 1950
4 BSX00054  G-AIYK Avro 652a Anson C.19/2 [1375]
5 BSX00055  G-APCF Avro 652a Anson C.19/2
6 BSX00056  G-APCH Avro 652a Anson C.19/2

65 BSX00115  VV304 Avro 652A Anson C19 Wattisham Stn Flt Wattisham
66 BSX00116  VV253 Avro 652A Anson C19 Metropolitan Com Sqdn
Order code Cat # Reg'n Type Operator Where Remarks
67 WB00045-15 N8773Y Piper PA-30-160 Twin Comanche C [30-1929]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 #156
68 WB00045-16 N6229Q Cessna 401A [401A-0029]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 #314
69 WB00045-17 G-ATXI Handley Page HP.137 Jetstream 1 [199]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 #460
70 WB00045-18 N6499L Piper PA-31 Navajo   Le Bourget 5/6/69 #155
71 WB00045-19 G-AXFB Britten-Norman  BN-3 Nymph 115 [5001]   Le Bourget 5/6/69
72 WB00045-20 HB-HEC FFA AS202/15 Bravo [V.3]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 Second Swiss prototype
73 WB00045-21 MM61942 SIAI-Marchetti S.208M [3-55]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 617
74 WB00045-22 MM54290 AerMacchi MB-326G [6403]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 609 / I-FAZE
75 WB00045-23 MM6443 Fiat G-91Y   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 604
76 WB00045-24 G-AXEE English Electric  Lightning F.53 [95311]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 512 Non sharp.
77 WB00045-25 753 SAAB J35F Draken F-13 Le Bourget 5/6/69
78 WB00045-26 1344 Lockheed HC-130B Hercules [282-3594]   Le Bourget 5/6/69
79 WB00045-27 F-BRMI SOCATA MS.894a Minerva 220 [11076]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 #369  (fence in shot)
80 WB00045-28 CCCP-87731 Yak-40 Aeroflot Le Bourget 5/6/69 #833
81 WB00045-29 56 SAAB AJ-37   Le Bourget 5/6/69 #752 - not 100% sharp
82 WB00045-30 G-AXCT Short SC-7 Skyvan 3 100 [SH1862]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 452
83 WB00045-31 F-WPXB Dassault M.D.320 Hirondelle   Le Bourget 5/6/69
84 WB00045-32 F-WNGO Dassault Falcon 20   Le Bourget 5/6/69
85 WB00045-33 HB-FEY Pilatus PC-6/B1-H2 Porter [678] Pilatus Flugzeugwerke AG Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 776
86 WB00045-34 23228 Soko JT-1 Galeb   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 667
87 WB00045-35 24328 Soko J-21 Jastreb   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 666
88 WB00045-36 HB-LED Mitsubishi MU-2D [102]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 777
89 WB00045-37 G-AXDU Beagle  B.121 Pup 2 [B121-048] Beagle Aviation Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 482
90 WB00045-38 G-AXEH Beagle  B.125 Bulldog 1 [B121-001] Beagle Aviation Le Bourget 5/6/69 #481
91 WB00045-39 N6752Y Piper PA.23-250 Aztec D [27-4081]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 157
92 WB00045-40 N9452N Piper PA-28R-200 Cherokee Arrow [28R-35167]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 154
93 WB00045-41 G-AXFB Britten-Norman  BN-3 Nymph 115 [5001]   Le Bourget 5/6/69
94 WB00045-42 N6229Q Cessna  401A [401A-0029]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 314
95 WB00046-01 N577LJ Learjet   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 380
96 WB00046-02 F-WLIM Cessna F.172 Skyhawk   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 392
97 WB00046-03 N91051 Cessna T207 Turbo Skywagon   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 312
98 WB00046-04 F-BRIS Cessna 182M Skylane [18259675]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 315
99 WB00046-05 OK-YKN Zlin Z-43 [0002]   Le Bourget 5/6/69
100 WB00046-06 D-KIHY Sportavia-Putzer (Fourner) RF-5 [5014]   Le Bourget 5/6/69
101 WB00046-07 F-WPZI Gazuit-Valladeau GV.103L [01]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 Cockpit covered
102 WB00046-08 OK-XSB Zlin 42 [0003]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 801
103 WB00046-09 G-ATXI Handley Page HP.137 Jetstream 1 [199]   Le Bourget 5/6/69 # 460
104 WB00046-10 N1700 Fournier RF-4D   Le Bourget 6/6/69
105 WB00046-11 F-BASF Beech P.35 Bonanza [D-7077]   Tousses-le-Noble 6/6/69